
Concord MS 

 

Bid Schedule and Milestones 

Task Name Start Finish 

Draft Front End documents  Mon 1/2/23 Fri 2/17/23 

Coordinate and schedule with Bid Docs 

Online 
Mon 2/6/23 Mon 2/13/23 

Draft and share ad language with TOC Mon 2/20/23 Fri 2/24/23 

Advertise in local paper Mon 2/27/23 Wed 3/15/23 

Bid Documents available on Central 

Register/biddocsonline.com 
Wed 3/8/23 Thu 4/6/23 

Coordinate Pre-Bid conference location 

within Sanborn for 3/21/23 
Mon 2/6/23 Fri 2/17/23 

Pre-Bid Conference Tue 3/21/23 Tue 3/21/23 

Deadline for RFIs Tue 3/28/23  

Last Addenda out to bidders Fri 3/31/23  

Sub Trade bids due Thu 4/6/23  

GC bids due Thu 4/20/23  

Bid review period Thu 4/20/23 Fri 4/21/23 

Update to CMSBC Thu 4/27/2023 
 

Contract documents prepared Tue 2/21/23 Fri 3/3/23 

Notice to proceed  Sat 4/29/23  

Construction starts Thu 5/18/23 Thu 5/18/23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


